Features
 Magnetically shielded
 Multilayer  with a ferrite core
 Operating temperature range of –40°C to +125°C
 Storage temperature range of –40°C to +85°C after the circuit
board is mounted
Multilayer
Commercial

Multilayer Inductors for Power Circuits
Applications
 Smart Phones  Tablet Terminals
 Digital Cameras  Video Cameras
 HDDs  Power Supply Modules
MLP Series Information
Ferrite Core
Series  Case Size
(mm)
Inductance
Range (µH)
DC Resistance (Ω)  Rated Current
(mA) max.
Quan ty
per Reel
MLP2016  2016  0.47‐4.7  0.055±25% ‐ 0.27±30%  1700‐800  3,000
MLP2520  2520  0.47‐10  0.033‐0.28 ± 30%  2900‐700  3,000
MLP2012  2012  0.47‐4.7  0.065‐0.40 ± 30%  1300‐600  4,000
MLP1608  1608  0.47‐2.2  0.20‐0.36 ± 30%  800‐600  4,000
MLP1005  1005  1.0  0.53 ± 30%  500  8,000